A.T.l. - T.E.A.S. Testing Schedule for 2017 — 2018

Carl Sandburg College, Galesburg, lllinois

Cost: $60.00

Friday, October 20, 2017 8:30 am
Wednesday, November 15, 2017 1:00 pm
Friday, December 8, 2017 1:00 pm
Monday, December 18, 2017 8:30 am
Thursday, January 4, 2018 1:00 pm
Friday, January 5, 2018 8:30 am
Friday, January 19, 2018 1:00 pm
Wednesday, February 7, 2018 1:.00 pm
Monday, February 19, 2018 8:30 am
Friday, February 23, 2018 1:00 pm

(Possible additional dates that may follow after the March 1, 2018 application deadiine)
Friday, March 2, 2018 8:30am

Friday, March 9, 2018 8:30 am




